

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel HUF (Karta Mohinder Goel)
Vs. Mr. Adarsh Behl

04.01.2023

Present: Sh. Ashok Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir report perused.

Issue notice of the execution petition to JD on PF,
returnable for 18.03.2023.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
04.01.2023