

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel HUF (Th. Karta) Vs.
Adarsh Behl

18.03.2023

Present: Sh. Ganesh Gaurav, proxy counsel for DH.
None for JD Adarsh Behl.

JD has not appeared despite service of notice on
16/02/2023.

On request of DH, issue warrants of attachment of
moveable goods of JD as per list attached with the petition, on
PF.

Alongwith PF, DH shall file affidavit of no stay and
no appeal against the decree.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ on 13/04/2023.

Put up for report and further proceedings before this
Court on 04/08/2023.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
18.03.2023