

Ex. No. 606/22
Mohinder Goel Hufthroug Karta Sh. Mohinder
Goel Vs. Mr. Adarsh Behl

10.11.2023

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ashok Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, re-notify
for purpose fixed on **25.01.2024**.

(READER)
10.11.2023