

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel HUF (Thr. Karta Mohinder Goel)
Vs. Adarsh Behl

12.07.2024

Present: Sh. Ashok Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).
None for JD.

It has been informed that today advocates are abstaining from work due to strike called by Bar Association, therefore, no adverse order is being passed.

Put up for consideration on **06.09.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
12.07.2024