

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel HUF (thr. Karta Sh. Mohinder Goel)
Vs. Adarsh Behl

06.09.2024

Present: Sh. Ashok Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).
JD.

Adjournment is sought by JD as he is in the process of availing services of Legal Aid Counsel because of his weak financial condition. Allowed since not opposed.

At request, put up for consideration on **20.09.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.09.2024