

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel
Vs. Adarsh Behl

06.12.2024

Present: Sh. Ashok Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).
 Sh. Sachin Sharma, Ld. LAC for JD.

 Some time is sought by Ld. LAC for JD to file
details of assets and properties of JD. Allowed since not opposed.

 At request, put up for consideration on **14.02.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.12.2024