

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel
Vs. Adarsh Behl

28.03.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: DH.

Sh. A.K. Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH (through VC).

Sh. Sachin Sharma, Ld. LAC for JD.

**As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on 20.05.2025.**

(Reader)
28.03.2025