

Ex. No. 606/2022
Mohinder Goel Huf Th. Karta Mohinder
Goel Vs. Adarsh Behl

29.10.2025

Present: Sh. Anshul Goel, proxy for Sh. A.K. Goel, Ld.
Counsel for LRs of DH (through VC).
Sh. Sachin Sharma, Ld. LAC for JD (through VC).

At request, put up for consideration on **05.12.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
29.10.2025